APTA Leadership Congress
PTA Council Annual Meeting Agenda
Leading the Way in PTA Engagement

July 22, 2023, 8:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Omni Shoreham Congressional Room

L L

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

ing!
Good morning! provided

Welcome & Introductions

Section Presidents Panel discussion

Break

Election Update

PTPAC

Chapter Presidents Panel discussion

PTA Engagement in

Chapters & Academies CIDE Dt e

Lunch break (lunch provided)
Inspirational Leadership TED style talks

Break

Motion Update
Awards & Send Off

Coffee/tea, light breakfast

o
\\' APTA

American
Physical Therapy
Association

David Harris
Roger Herr
Vicki Tilley

Amanda Costigliola (Moderator)
Cathy Ciolek, APTA Geriatrics
Chalee Engelhard, APTA Academy
of Education

Matt Mesibov, APTA Academy of
Leadership & Innovation

Barney Keitt
Sanaz Holcomb

Jeremy Foster

Deanne Yates (Moderator)

Tomas Eberle, Florida Physical
Therapy Association

Michael Geelhoed, Texas Physical
Therapy Association

Jeremy Hilliard, APTA Oregon

Brenda Dorman

PTAC Steering Group

Jeannie Thompson
David Harris

©2023 American Physical Therapy Association. All rights reserved.



S APTA

I N L N

Location: stairs by the hotel

3:00 p.m. Adjourn & Group Pic restaurant

Access Info

Join Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86581089773?pwd=Ry9sOGVaWGQ4bDdiWkdDZzI4M0xOdz09
Meeting ID: 865 8108 9773
Passcode: 338697

American Physical Therapy Association / 2


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86581089773?pwd=Ry9sOGVqWGQ4bDdiWkdDZzl4M0xOdz09

	APTA Leadership CongressPTA Council Annual Meeting AgendaLeading the Way in PTA Engagement
	July 22, 2023, 8:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m.                                                                   Omni Shoreham Congressional Room  
	Access Info

