

## APTA Leadership Congress PTA Council Annual Meeting Agenda Leading the Way in PTA Engagement

July 22, 2023, 8:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Omni Shoreham Congressional Room

Time	Topic	Process	Lead	
8:00 a.m.	Good morning!	Coffee/tea, light breakfast provided		
8:30 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions		David Harris Roger Herr Vicki Tilley	
9:00 a.m.	Section Presidents	Panel discussion	Amanda Costigliola (Moderator) Cathy Ciolek, APTA Geriatrics Chalee Engelhard, APTA Academy of Education Matt Mesibov, APTA Academy of Leadership & Innovation	
9:45 a.m.	Break			
10:00 a.m.	Election Update		Barney Keitt Sanaz Holcomb	
	PTPAC		Jeremy Foster	
10:30 a.m.	Chapter Presidents	Panel discussion	Deanne Yates (Moderator) Tomas Eberle, Florida Physical Therapy Association Michael Geelhoed, Texas Physical Therapy Association Jeremy Hilliard, APTA Oregon	
11:15 a.m.	PTA Engagement in Chapters & Academies	Open Discussion	Brenda Dorman	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch break (lunch provided)			
1:00 p.m.	Inspirational Leadership	TED style talks	PTAC Steering Group	
2:20 p.m.	Break			
2:30 p.m.	Motion Update Awards & Send Off		Jeannie Thompson David Harris	



Time	Topic	Process	Lead
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn & Group Pic		Location: stairs by the hotel restaurant

## **Access Info**

 $\label{loss_poss_pwd} \mbox{Join Meeting: $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86581089773?pwd=Ry9sOGVqWGQ4bDdiWkdDZzl4M0xOdz09$} \mbox{ Meeting ID: } 865\ 8108\ 9773$ 

Passcode: 338697